
44
4
4

444
444
444
444

44
4
4
444

44
44

44444
44444
44444
44444

44
44

4
4

444
4
4
4
4

: : :

: : :

:

:

:

: :

: :

:

: :

: :

:

: : : :

: : : :

: : : :

:

:

: :

: :

:

:

: :

: :

:

:

6
6
6

666
666

66
6666
66

6
6

6
6
6
66
66
6
6
66

66666666

6
66
6666

666666
666666
666666
666666
666666
666666
666666
666666
666666

4
4
4

44
44

44
44
44

444
444
444
444
444

44
44

#

#

##
#

#
#

#

#

.

.

..
.

.
.

.

.

#

#

\

\

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Ù

Ù

Ù

Ù

Ù

Ù

Ù

Ù

Z

R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

#

#

ÿ

ÿ

#æ

#

#

÷

÷

#

#

#

#

##

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

# #

õ

ö

ö

ö

öö

è

è

è

è

ö

è

è

è è
#

#
ú

S

#–

Nooramunga Marine &
Coastal Park

Picnic Bay

Oberon
Bay

Norman Bay

Little
Waterloo

Bay

Little Oberon
Bay

Darby
Bay

Waterloo
Bay

Whisky Bay

Norman
Island

Shellback
Island

Bennison
Island

Snake
Island

Anser
Island

Citadel
Island

Great
Glennie

Island

Long
Island

BASS
STRAIT

Wattle
Island

McHugh
Island

Dannevig
Island

Growler
Creek

Ch
inaman Creek

R
oa

ri
ng

 M
eg

Cr
ee

k

Sealers Creek

FraserCreek

Barry Creek

Tidal River

Darby Creek

Foster-Prom
onto

ry R

d

Fo
ley 

Rd

M
ill

ar
 R

d Tin Mine Tra ck

Five Mile Rd

Johnny
Souey
Track

Dalgleish
Rd

W
ilsons

Prom

ontory 
Rd

Telegraph 
Track

Great Prom Walk

Great Prom
Walk  Return

Loop

S ealers Cove Walk

Tongue Point

Leonard Point Hobbs
Head

Brown
Head

Cape
WellingtonOberon

Point

Waterloo
Point

South West
Point

South
Point

Horn
Point

Lighthouse
Point

Entrance
Point

Hunter
Point

Duck
Point

Three Mile
Point

Monkey
Point

Cotters
Beach

Darby Beach

Five Mile
Beach

Squeaky Beach

Yanakie
Beach

Chinaman
Long Beach

Three
Mile
Beach

South-East
Point

Millers
Landing

Mt Bishop
(319m)

Mt Oberon
(558m)

Mt Wilson
(705m)

Mt Boulder
(501m)

Mt Norgate
(419m)

Mt Singapore
(147m)

Mt Hunter
(347m)

Mt Margaret
(218m)

Mt Roundback
(316m)

Mt Vereker
(586m)

Mt Latrobe
(754m)

Mt Leonard
(556m)

Mt Ramsay

Chinamans
Knob

The
Cathedral

Tidal
River

Yanakie

Emergencies
Only

Shelter
Cove

Corner
Inlet

St Kilda
 Junction

Tin Mine
Cove

Freshwater
Cove

Johnnie
Souey
Cove

Refuge
Cove

Sealers
Cove

Latrobe Range

Vereker Range

B
oulder R

ange

Wilsons
Range

Wilsons
Promontory Marine

National Park

Telegraph
Saddle

Limosa Rise

Lighthouse Keepers' 
Cottages

Tidal River General Store & Cafe

Lilly Pilly
Gully Nature
Walk

Mt Oberon
Summit

Squeaky Beach Nature Walk

Sparkes Lookout

Lookout
Rocks

Vereker
Lookout

Park
Entrance

Booth

Black
Cockatoo
Cottages

Kersops
Peak

Lighthouse

Great Prom Walk
Return Loop

Norman Point

Corner Inlet
Marine National Park

/·C444

Wilsons Promontory National Park #e

D

Foster
(25km)

0 5 km
0 2.5 miles


